
品番

品名

サイズ

STORE FIXTURES

納入仕様図面

スリムアダプタ用ホルダー

LU-HADS-H

材質︓ SUS430 

t=0.5

80

10 1088

80 19.5



品番

品名

サイズ

STORE FIXTURES

126

7 39 53 7

20

6

35 119

n4

8

22
.1

材質︓ SUS430 

t=0.5

Φ3.5丸木ビス 4本付属

スリムアダプタ木棚用ホルダー

LU-HADS-WH

納入仕様図面



品番

品名

サイズ

STORE FIXTURES

26

2114

14
10.2

31

材質： SUS304

t=0.6
スリムアダプタJPバー用ホルダー

LU-ADS-JH

納入仕様図面


